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Wainwright Middle School
2024 - 2025 Basketball (Boys 8)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Wed Nov 6 KLONDIKE MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM KLONDIKE MIDDLE SCHOOL Away 4:35 PM

Thu Nov 7 SOUTHWESTERN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM SOUTHWESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

Tue Nov 12 CENTRAL CATHOLIC JR SR HI
SCHL

SG 5:45 PM CENTRAL CATHOLIC JR SR HI SCHL Away

Thu Nov 14 EAST TIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM EAST TIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL Away 4:45 PM

Sat Nov 16 FMS Shootout T 9:00 AM Frankfort MS Away

Tue Nov 19 Attica Junior-Senior High School SG 6:00 PM Attica Junior-Senior High School Away 4:45 PM

Thu Nov 21 ST JAMES- A Team Only SG 5:45 PM Wainwright Middle School Home

Mon Nov 25 BATTLE GROUND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL Home

Tue Dec 3 Lebanon Middle School SG 5:45 PM Wainwright Middle School Home

Wed Dec 4 CP SG 5:45 PM CP Away 4:45 PM

Thu Dec 5 DELPHI COMMUNITY MIDDLE
SCH

SG 5:45 PM WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL Home

Tue Dec 10 WL SG 5:45 PM West Lafayette Away 4:35 PM

Thu Dec 12 WEA RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL Home

Sat Dec 14 TSC Basketball Tourney SG 8:30 AM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

Wed Dec 18 Teachers Vs Students SG 5:45 PM WMS Home

Sat Dec 21 Clinton Prairie Tourney SG 9:00 AM Clinton Prairie Away 7:45 AM


